Monitorler

23

21

23

27

27

27

31

21.

23.

21.

21.

21.

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Dell

Msi

Msi

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

Dell

Msi

Msi

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

82,95

93,45

114,45

114,45

124,95

124,95

126,00

157,50

183,75

240,45

261,45

282,45

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

31

21

27

34

34

43

21.

24

27

23.

24

21

23

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Philips

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

345,45

345,45

355,95

418,95

468,30

523,95

582,75

82,95

94,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

4.198,95 TL

103,95

usb

4.410,00 TL

107,10

120,75

usDb

usD



24

22

23.

21.

27

24

27

24

23.

27

27

27

27

32

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

Gamepower

Hikvision

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Lenovo

Samsung

120,75

126,00

135,45

135,45

156,45

156,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

6.825,00 TL

173,25

183,75

187,95

usD

usD

usD

8.398,95 TL

208,95

220,50

usDb

usDb

9.397,50 TL



23

24

27

27

27

27

27

32

27

31.

23.

31.

31.

31.

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

usB

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

231,00

241,50

usD

usD

10.498,95 TL

274,05

282,45

303,45

303,45

usb

usDb

usD

usD

12.598,95 TL

313,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

319,20

324,45

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31

34

27

31.

14

49

34

34

49

49

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

345,45 USD

14.700,00 TL

418,95 USD

504,00 USD

628,95 USD

782,25 USD

798,00 USD

36.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL



